


The story began back in 1981 when PRAN started its operation as a 
grower and processor of fruits and vegetables in Bangladesh aiming 
at creating employment opportunity and improving the livelihood 
of the people of Bangladesh. Over the years, by dint of hard work and 
seamless e�ort, PRAN has become one of the leading brands in the 
nations contributing signi�cantly to the social and economic devel-
opment of the country.

Currently as one of the most admired food and beverage brand of 
Bangladesh, PRAN Products are regularly exporting to more than 
145 countries of the world.

At PRAN, we produce goods maintaining international standards 
with the highest level of quality at every stage of production process.

As a producer of more than 400 food products under 10 di�erent 
categories,   e.g., Juice, Drinks, Mineral Water, Bakery, Carbonated 
Beverages, Snacks, Culinary, Confectionery, Biscuit and Dairy. PRAN 
is ahead of other brands in the export section. PRAN is an ISO 9001 
certi�ed company which is also compliant to HACCP, HALAL, FDA, 
GMP and BRC in order to ensure best quality products for thousands 
of consumers across the globe.



Item Name Pack Type Weight/Pack Pack/Ctn

  144 Pcs/Ctn/Bag

  60 Pcs/Ctn/Bag

  80/100/110 Pcs/Ctn/Bag

60 gm

25 gm

  60 Pcs/Ctn/Bag
  80/100/110 Pcs/Ctn/Bag

60 gm
25 gm

12 gm

Foil Pack

Foil Pack

PRAN Potato Cracker (Tomato Flavour)

PRAN Potato Cracker

PRAN Potato Cracker (Cheese Flavour)

PRAN Potato Cracker (Barbecue Flavour)

Crackers & Chips



Crackers & Chips

Item Name Pack Type Weight/Pack Quantity

PRAN Twister Chips (Salt & Black Pepper)

100/110 Pcs/Ctn20/25 gmFoil Pack
PRAN Twister Chips (Tomato Paprica)



Crackers & Chips

Item Name Pack Type Weight/Pack Quantity

Foil Pack
PRAN Potato Sticks(Tomato Ketchup) 

PRAN Potato Sticks  
50/144/100 Pcs/Bag/Ctn14/25 gm



Crackers & Chips

Item Name Pack Type Weight/Pack Quantity

Foil Pack
PRAN Potatos (Tom N Tino)

PRAN Potatos (Sultani Masala)

15/25/60 gm

 
60/100 Pcs/Ctn/Bag

15/60 gm 60/120 Pcs/Ctn/Bag



Crackers & Chips

Item Name Pack Type Weight/Pack Quantity

PRAN Zeros Chips (Loops, Wheels)

288/100 Pcs/Bag/Ctn12/25 gmFoil Pack
PRAN Zeros Chips (Onion/Classic/Tomato/ Sweet Chilli)



Crackers & Chips

Item Name Pack Type Weight/Pack Pack/Ctn

100 Pcs/Ctn/Bag15 gmFoil PackPRAN Ring Chips



Crackers & Chips

Item Name Pack Type Weight/Pack Pack/Ctn

80 Pcs/Bag17/35 gmFoil Pack

Krako Tangy Tomato
Krako Chilli Chaat
Krako Cream & Onion



Crackers & Chips

Item Name Pack Type Weight/Pack Pack/Ctn/Bag

100 Pcs/Ctn

17 gm

15 gm

Foil Pack

PRAN Thai Chips

Krako Curls 

Krako Puffs

Krako Yummy 25 gm

16 gm



Crackers & Chips

Item Name Pack Type Weight/Pack Pack/Ctn/Bag

288/100 Pcs/Bag/Ctn12/25 gm

288/100 Pcs/Bag/Ctn12/25 gm

Foil Pack

PRAN Chicken King Chips

PRAN Tom Tom Cracker 

Snacker Pop Chips

PRAN Chicken Bite 12/25 gm 288/100 Pcs/Bag/Ctn

12/25/ 60 gm 288/100 Pcs/Bag/Ctn



Item Name Pack Type Weight/Pack Quantity

Foil PackPRAN Puff Corn (Spicy Flavour)

PRAN Puff Corn

PRAN Puff Corn (Chicken Flavour)
100 Pcs/Ctn

24 Pcs/Ctn

10 gm

60 gm

PRAN Krako Puff Corn (Deshi Masala)

PRAN Pop Corn

Ready Snacks



Fried Snacks

Item Name Pack Type Weight/Pack Pack/Ctn
300/120 Pcs/Ctn

96/48 Pcs/Ctn/Bag
24 Pcs/Ctn/Bag

96/48/24 Pcs/Ctn/Bag
96/24 Pcs/Poly/Bag
96/24 Pcs/Poly/Ctn

20/30 gm
50/60/150 gm

300/350 gm
50/60/150/300 gm

50/60/300 gm
350/500 gm

Foil Pack

PRAN Normal Chanachur

PRAN Curry Leaf Chanachur
PRAN Chanachur

PRAN Barbeque Chanachur

Poly Pack



Fried Snacks

Item Name Pack Type Weight/Pack Pack/Ctn
300/120 Pcs/Ctn

96/48 Pcs/Ctn/Bag
24 Pcs/Ctn/Bag
12 Pcs/Ctn/Bag

20/30 gm
50/60/150 gm

300/350 gm
800/1000 gm

Foil PackPRAN Hot Chanachur

PRAN Spicy Chanachur 50/60 gm 96 Pcs/Ctn/Bag



Fried Snacks

Item Name Pack Type Weight/Pack Quantity

300/400/500 gm
750/800 gm

12/16/20 Pcs/Ctn
12 Pcs/CtnPRAN Chanachur  Jar



Fried Snacks

Item Name Pack Type Weight/Pack

Foil Pack
PRAN Dal

PRAN Chira Bhujia

PRAN Dal Mix

60 gm 64 Pcs/Ctn

30 gm 288 Pcs/Bag

40/60/150 gm
20/35 gm

15/20/30 gm

200 Pcs/Bag
300 Pcs/Ctn/Bag

120 Pcs/Ctn
Quantity



Fried Snacks

Item Name Pack Type Weight/Pack

100/120/300 Pcs/Ctn
300 Pcs/Bag

30 gm
20 gm

300 Pcs/Ctn30 gm

Foil PackPRAN Badam Bhaja

100 Pcs/Ctn/Bag20/25/30 gm
PRAN Fried Peas (Classic Flavour)

PRAN Coated Peanut 20 gm 300 Pcs/Ctn

Quantity



Ethnic Snacks

Item Name Pack Type Weight/Pack
50 gm 64/96 Pcs/Ctn/Bag

28/48 Pcs/Ctn/Bag150 gmFoil Pack
PRAN Jhal Muri (Wasabi Flavor)

PRAN Jhal Muri (Lemon Flavor)

Quantity



Ethnic Snacks

Item Name Pack Type Weight/Pack

64 Pcs/Ctn/Bag 60 gm

 96 Pcs/Ctn 60 gm

Foil PackPRAN Family Mix

PRAN Delhi Mix

Quantity



Corporate Headquarters: PRAN CENTER
105 Pragati Sarani, Middle Badda, Dhaka-1212, Bangladesh

Mobile/Whatsapp/IMO/Viber/Wechat: +8801704133000
Phone: +8802222281792

E-mail: pranexp@prangroup.com, mktg@prangroup.com,
amcl@prangroup.com, crd@prangroup.com

Web: www.pranfoods.net

Kuwait
Qatar
KSA
Singapore
Nepal
Bhutan
Mayanmar
Maldives
USA

Canada

Australia
Ghana
Burkina Faso
Djibouti
Somaliland
Sierra Leone
Kenya
Congo
Mali
Côte d'Ivoire
Guinea-Conakry

+96569939199
+97470730201
+966567224261
+6586092933
+9779801142324
+919609880908
+959778896127
+9607936100
+1404781-8687
+447450957218
+447427 393208
+16472737186
+393889955170
+393293739241
+61426957411
+233547239788
+22665894967
+25377812992
+252634113092
+23288984375
+254724688005
+243903182 576
+223908814 95
+22567277000
+224625239308

+9170014 40657
+917479034743
+919818740949
+919090086047
+919073350380
+916268190640
+917604012640
+918700810966
+917568766665
+919083276804
+917604013131
+918421263600
+919924254003
+917603082416
+916000687406
+917604012921
+917604012830
+917604012880
+917604012921
+91 91278 29115
+91 76429 16852
+91 91278 29118
+91 60027 39893
+91 76368 72129
+91 91278 29122
+91 97065 13966
+91 76378 93460
+91 91278 29123
+91 91278 29581
+91 91278 18987
+91 76368 72129
+91 91278 29122
+91 97065 13966
+91 70052 24735
+91 91278 29602
+91 91278 29120

Kolkata
Siliguri
Bihar
Orissa
Jharkhand
Chhattisgarh
Uttar Pradesh
Delhi
Rajasthan
Haryana
Punjab
Maharashtra
Gujarat
Madhya Pradesh
Kerala
Karnataka
Tamil Nadu
Andhra Pradesh
Telangana
Tripura
Mizoram
Barak Valley

Upper Assam

Lower Assam

Arunachal

Nagaland
Manipur
Meghalaya

Malaysia Office
Pinnacle Foods (M) SDN. BHD.

PT 9892 (2739), Jalan Industri 12, Kg Baru Sungai Buloh

Sek U4, 40160 Shah Alam, Selangor, Malaysia

Fax: +60361572621, Phone: +60361573561

E-mail: info@pinnaclefoods.com.my

UAE Office
Emerging World Group

Gibca Shed # 5, Plot # 0208
Sanayya Industrial Area 1

Ajman, UAE
PO Box: 21031

Tel: +97167445936, Fax: +97167445986

Oman Office
GULF MODERN TRADING & MARKETING LLC

PLOT # 411, PHASE # 3, SHED # 4
PO BOX 351 PC 325

MISFAH INDUSTRIAL AREA
MUSCAT, SULTANATE OF OMAN
E-mail: info.oman@prgoman.com

Tel: +968 24437732, Fax: +968 24437723

UK

Italy


